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NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2013 
 

 
 
6 November, Wednesday 

 
Mayor’s Christmas Fayre and Lights Dinner, Sandy Town Council 

 
8 November, Friday 
 

 
Mayor’s Charity Civic Ball, Kettering Borough Council 

 
10 November, Sunday 

 
March Town Remembrance Parade 

 
10 November, Sunday 

 
Wisbech Town Remembrance Parade 

 
10 November, Sunday 

 
Whittlesey Town Remembrance Parade 

 
10 November, Sunday 

 
Chatteris Town Remembrance Parade 

 
11 November, Monday 

 
Veterans Day Ceremony at Madingley Cemetery 

 
14 November, Thursday 

 
Remembrance Day Assembly, Neale Wade Academy 

 
16 November, Saturday 

 
Mayor’s Charity Fish and Chip Supper, Boston Borough Council 

 
27 November, Saturday 

 
Celebration of Thanksgiving and Pie Social, RAF Alconbury 

 
3 December, Tuesday 

 
Civic Service of Nine Lessons and Carols, Huntingdonshire District Council 
 

 
4 December, Wednesday 

 
‘Twelfth Night’ performance, Wisbech Grammar School 

 
7 December, Saturday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Carol Concert, St Neots Town Council 

 
8 December, Sunday 

 
Chairman to Host Fenland District Council Carol Service at St Mary’s 
Church, Whittlesey 
 

 
9 December, Monday 

 
Building Design Awards 
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